

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No: **W.P.No.15416 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	30-06-2025	<u>TVK,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that the notices taken out on respondent Nos.5 to 7 are await for service. List after two (02) weeks. Interim order granted earlier to continue till then. 30-06-2025 Vsv	Transferred to the I.O. folder before making corrections