

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION No.15416 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	10.03.2026	<u>EVV, J</u> Sri Anil Reddy, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the petitioner on record is present. Learned counsel appearing for the proposed respondent seeks time to file reply to the counter filed by the writ petitioner in I.A.No.3 of 2025. List on 21.04.2026. Till then, interim order granted earlier is hereby extended. EVV, J gkv	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION No.900 of 2025****PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	09.01.2025	<u>CVBR,J</u> The Registry is directed to list this matter on 10.01.2025 in Motion List before another Bench. <u>CVBR, J</u> pvt	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE